
EASTER WEEKEND

27 MARCH VS CANADA

VS CANADA

VS CANADA

VS AUSTRIA

VS ULSTER

VS SCOTLAND

VS ULSTER

18:00

14:30

14:30

19:30

17:00

17:00

12:00

NAG GIRLS

NAG GIRLS

NAG GIRLS

DREIGIAU
WOMEN

NAG BOYS

WALES
WOMEN

NAG BOYS

29 MARCH

30 MARCH

29 MARCH

30 MARCH

29 MARCH

30 MARCH

MATCH SCHEDULE

BUY TICKETS

https://ticketpass.org/o/520852936/hoci-cymru/events


EASTER WEEKEND

30 MARCH VS AUSTRIA

VS ULSTER

VS AUSTRIA

VS SCOTLAND

VS SCOTLAND

19:30

11:00

17:00

14:00

10:00

DREIGIAU
WOMEN

NAG BOYS

DREIGIAU
WOMEN

WALES
WOMEN

WALES
WOMEN

31 MARCH

31 MARCH

31 MARCH

1 APRIL

MATCH SCHEDULE

BUY TICKETS

https://ticketpass.org/o/520852936/hoci-cymru/events

